
DE RESULTATEN VAN HET BK MARATHON IN EINDHOVEN  

Zondag 14 oktober 2018 

   Rangschikking in 

 Naam/CLUB Categ Categ. A.C. Tijd 

1 Kristof Nackaerts/LYRA Msen 1 1 2u24:53 

2 Olivier Van Hoey/LYRA Msen 2 2 2u26:23 

3 Tommy Kinders/ROBA Msen 3 3 2u27:29 

4 Steven Casteele/KKS Msen 4 4 2u27:56 

5 Bart Verschoren/DAC M40 1 5 2u29:43 

6 Nina Lauwaert/ROBA Vsen 1 1 2u30:22 

7 Filip Vercruysse/FLAC M35 1 6 2u33:51 

8 Kevin Schauwaers/ACHL Msen 5 7 2u34:30 

9 David Van Den Broeck/VITA Msen 6 8 2u35:56 

10 Kenny Deneyer/OEH Msen 7 9 2u37:12 

11 Jan Debie/JMTM Msen 8 10 2u37:38 

12 Wim De Maeyer/RAM M40 2  2u37:43 

13 Luc Van Asbroeck/VITA M50 1  2u37:55 

14 Karen Van Proeyen/ROBA Vsen 2 2 2u39:48 

15 Jeroen Vandebrouck/AVT Msen 9  2u40:23 

16 Kurt Valle/AVR M35 2  2u43:35 

17 Luc De Ketelaere/BEHO M55 1  2u45:48 

18 Dirk Vermeiren/ACBR M45 1  2u45:48 

19 Filip Van Den Broeck/LIER Msen 10  2u47:43 

20 Bert Mensaert/RCT Msen 11  2u48:10 

21 Filip Mortier/ACW M35 3  2u49:02 

22 Raf Peeters/ACHL M45 2  2u49:40 

23 Bert Vermander/VITA Msen 12  2u49:59 

24 Annelies Deketelaere/HAC Vsen 3 3 2u50:52 

25 Jurgen De Beule/OLSE Msen 13  2u51:34 

26 Danny Bauters/DAC M50 2  2u52u37 

27 Said El Maimouni/CABW M40 3  2u52u39 

28 Joost Talloen/DCLA M35 4  2u52u45 

29 Marc Sempels/ACHL M55 2  2u53:29 

30 Wouter Seye/HAMM M40 4  2u53:47 

31 Maurine Ricour/ACG Vsen 4 4 2u53:37 

32 Bruno Augustyns/ARAC M45 3  2u55:00 

33 Vincent Bonnier/ACLE M35 5  2u56:16 

34 Luc Molemans/DAC M55 3  2u56:17 

35 Bert Wouters/AVT M35 6  2u56:46 

36 Thomas Demuyser/VAC Msen 14  2u56:56 

37 Bart van Nijlen/ARAC M55 4  2u56:57 

38 Veerle Vloeberghs/GRIM V40 1 5 2u57:09 

39 Eddy Vierendeels/ACP M65 1  2u57:21 

40 Frank Ulburghs/ACKO M45 4  2u57:30 

41 Filip Florizoone/ACG M40 5  2u57:32 

42 Bert De Wit/SPBO M40 6  2u59:24 

43 Karen Van Herck/WIBO V45 1 6 2u59:42 

44 Bart Raes/ROBA Msen 15  2u59:50 

45 Dirk Swalens/AVT M55 5  3u00:10 

46 William Blancke/SPVI M55 6  3u00:23 

47 Kathleen Steenhaut/VS V50 1 7 3u02:27 

48 Marc Hiemeleers/ACA M60 1  3u02:31 



49 Peter Slegers/JMTM M50 3  3u02:37 

50 Peter Hendrickx/RCT M50 4  3u03:09 

51 Peter Pollentier/HCO M50 5  3u04:46 

52 Ulrich Adriaensen/LYRA M45 5  3u07:24 

53 Kristof Speltinckx/ROBA M40 7  3u08:38 

54 Katelijne Tas/VAC Vsen 5 8 3u08:34 

55 Henk Gernaey/BEHO M40 8  3u08:58 

56 Guido Vervloet/AVZK M55 7  3u09:18 

57 Vandendriessche Karen/VAC VSen 6 9 3u09:20 

58 Niels Verhesen/JMTM Msen 16  3u10:02 

59 Ria Van Landeghem/SPBO V60 1 10 3u10:47 

60 Sofie De Pillecyn/ROBA V35 1 11 3u11:11 

61 Margot Ricour/ACG Vsen 7  3u11:25 

62 Katrien Vandevelde/RCT Vsen 8  3u11:48 

63 Ann Sofie Claeys/RCG Vsen 9  3u13:33 

64 Dannie Van Campenhout/LEBB M40 10  3u14:59 

65 Thomas Jansen/BAV Msen 17  3u15:35 

66 Maite Maes/HCO V35 2  3u15:48 

 

 

De masterpodia IN EINDHOVEN 

MANNEN 

M35 

 7 Filip Vercruysse/FLAC 2u33:51 

 16 Kurt Valle/AVR 2u43:35 

 21 Filip Mortier/ACW 2u49:02 

M40 

 5 Bart Verschoren/DAC 2u29:43 

 12 Wim De Maeyer/RAM 2u37:43 

 27 Said El Maimouni/CABW 2u53:39 

M45 

 18 Dirk Vermeiren/ACBR 2u45:48 

 22 Raf Peeters/ACHL 2u49:40 

 32 Bruno Augustyns/ARAC 2u55:00 

M50 

 13 Luc Van Asbroeck/VITA 2u37:55 

 26 Danny Bauters/DAC 2u52:37 

 49 Peter Slegers/JMTM 3u02:37 

M55 

 17 Luc De Ketelaere/BEHO 2u45:48 

 29 Marc Sempels/ACHL 2u53:29 

 34 Luc Molemans/DAC 2u56:17 

M60 

 48 Marc Hiemeleers/ACA 3u02:31 

 74 Walter Packolet/BVAC 3u20:24 

 88 Jozef Van Rooy/ACHL 3u37:18 

M65 

 39 Eddy Vierendeels/ACP 2u57:21 

M70 

 93 Luk Leyzen/ROBA 3u49:56 

 101 Daniel Tinck/CABW 4u41:02 

 



VROUWEN 

W35 

 60 Sofie De Pillecyn/ROBA 3u11:11 

 66 Maite Maes/HCO 3u15:48 

 77 Liesbeth Wouters/DCLA 3u23:45 

W40 

 38 Veerle Vloeberghs/GRIM 2u57:09 

 73 Ingeborg Van Vaerenbergh/DAC 3u20:00 

 76 Nel Van Damme/HCO 3u23:25 

W45 

 43 Karen Van Herck/WIBO 2u59:42 

 75 Martine Jacqueloot/HCO 3u21:15 

 99 Ilse Van Gestel/JMTM 4u20:58 

W50 

 47 Kathleen Steenhaut/VS 3u02:27 

 68 Karen Peeters/BONH 3u16:42 

W55 

 78 Veerle Maréchal/LIER 3u23:47 

 97 Nicole Dewilder/ACKO 4u06:48 

 103 Sabine Kleinjans/ACHL 4u46:15 

W60 

 59 Ria Van Landeghem/SPBO 3u10:47 

 95 Ine Middel/ROBA 3u55:38 

W65  

 100 Lea Walravens/CABW 4u24:24 


